GAME

10 w3

11 w3

12 w3

13 w3

14_ w3

15 w4

16 w4

17 w4

18 w4

19 W5

20 W5

21 W5

22 W5

DIVISION SCHEDULE

DATE

Feb 14
Sat

Feb 14
Sat

Feb14
Sat

Feb 14
Sat

Feb 14
Sat

Feb 21
Sat

Feb 21
Sat

Feb 21
Sat

Feb 21
Sat

Feb 28
Sat

Feb 28
Sat

Feb 28
Sat

Feb 28
Sat

Feb 28
Sat

Mar7
Sat

Mar 7
Sat

Mar7
Sat

Mar7
Sat

Mar 14
Sat

Mar 14
Sat

Mar 14
Sat

Mar 14
Sat

TIME

8:15 AM

10:30 AM

12:30 PM

12:45 PM

3:00 PM

8:00 AM

10:15 AM

12:30 PM

2:45PM

8:00 AM

10:15 AM

12:30 PM

12:45PM

3:00 PM

8:15 AM

10:30 AM

12:45 PM

3:00 PM

8:00 AM

10:15 AM

12:30 PM

2:45PM

Spring 2026 - 55 Games

GAME SCHEDULE

Orioles

Dodgers

Marlins

Cubs

Angels

Orioles

Mariners

Angels

Giants

Mariners

Orioles

Braves

Brewers

Cubs

Cubs

Royals

Dodgers

Giants

Brewers

Marlins

Orioles

Angels
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Giants

Brewers

Mariners

Braves

Royals

Dodgers

Brewers

Marlins

Braves

Giants

Angels

Royals

Marlins

Dodgers

Mariners

Orioles

Braves

Marlins

Braves

Dodgers

Cubs

Giants

FIELD

Majors

Majors

Minors

Majors

Majors

Minors

Minors

Minors

Minors

Minors

Minors

Minors

Majors

Majors

Majors

Majors

Majors

Majors

Minors

Minors

Minors

Minors



GAME

23 W5

24 wé

25 wé

26 wé

27 wé

28 wé

29 w7

30 w7

31 w7

32 w7

33 ws

34 ws

35 ws

36 ws

37 ws

38 w9

39 w9

40 w9

4_1 w9

42 W10

4_3 w10

4_4_ W10

45 W10

4_6 w10

47 w10

DATE

Mar 14
Sat

Mar 21
Sat

Mar 21
Sat

Mar 21
Sat

Mar 21
Sat

Mar 21
Sat

Mar 28
Sat

Mar 28
Sat

Mar 28
Sat

Mar 28
Sat

Apr 4
Sat

Apr 4
Sat

Apr4
Sat

Apr4
Sat

Apr 4
Sat

Aprll
Sat

Aprll
Sat

Aprll
Sat

Aprll
Sat

Apr18
Sat

Apr18
Sat

Aprl8
Sat

Aprl8
Sat

Apr18
Sat

Apr 20
Mon

TIME

3:00 PM

8:00 AM

10:15 AM

12:30 PM

2:45PM

3:00 PM

8:15 AM

10:30 AM

12:45PM

3:00 PM

8:00 AM

10:15 AM

12:30 PM

2:45PM

3:00 PM

8:15 AM

10:30 AM

12:45PM

3:00 PM

8:00 AM

10:00 AM

10:30 AM

12:45PM

3:00 PM

4:00 PM

Mariners

Marlins

Royals

Giants

Mariners

Angels

Dodgers

Angels

Orioles

Marlins

Brewers

Giants

Dodgers

Royals

Braves

Braves

Cubs

Mariners

Royals

Royals

Braves

Marlins

Dodgers

Brewers

Royals
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Royals

Orioles

Cubs

Brewers

Dodgers

Braves

Royals

Brewers

Mariners

Cubs

Cubs

Orioles

Angels

Marlins

Mariners

Marlins

Giants

Angels

Brewers

Angels

Cubs

Mariners

Giants

Orioles

Orioles

FIELD

Majors

Minors

Minors

Minors

Minors

Majors

Majors

Majors

Majors

Majors

Minors

Minors

Minors

Minors

Majors

Majors

Majors

Majors

Majors

Majors

Minors

Majors

Majors

Majors

Majors



GAME

48 w10

49 w10

50 W10

51 w10

52 wi2

53 w12

54 w12

55 wi2

DATE

Apr 21

Tue

Apr 22
Wed

Apr 23
Thu

Apr 24
Fri

May 2
Sat

May 2
Sat

May 2
Sat

May 2
Sat

TIME

4:00 PM

4:00 PM

4:00 PM

4:00 PM

8:15 AM

10:30 AM

12:45 PM

3:00 PM

Generated: February 10, 2026
Subject to change. Check TeamSnap for updates

Mariners

Marlins

Braves

Brewers

Cubs

Braves

Giants

Brewers
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Giants

Cubs

Angels

Dodgers

Angels

Orioles

Royals

Dodgers

FIELD

Majors

Majors

Majors

Majors

Majors

Majors

Majors

Majors

West LA Little League



