



AA

DIVISION SCHEDULE

Spring 2026 • 55 Games



GAME SCHEDULE

GAME		DATE	TIME	MATCHUP	FIELD
1	W1	Feb 14 Sat	8:15 AM	Orioles  @  Giants	Majors
2	W1	Feb 14 Sat	10:30 AM	Dodgers  @  Brewers	Majors
3	W1	Feb 14 Sat	12:30 PM	Marlins  @  Mariners	Minors
4	W1	Feb 14 Sat	12:45 PM	Cubs  @  Braves	Majors
5	W1	Feb 14 Sat	3:00 PM	Angels  @  Royals	Majors
6	W2	Feb 21 Sat	8:00 AM	Orioles  @  Dodgers	Minors
7	W2	Feb 21 Sat	10:15 AM	Mariners  @  Brewers	Minors
8	W2	Feb 21 Sat	12:30 PM	Angels  @  Marlins	Minors
9	W2	Feb 21 Sat	2:45 PM	Giants  @  Braves	Minors
10	W3	Feb 28 Sat	8:00 AM	Mariners  @  Giants	Minors
11	W3	Feb 28 Sat	10:15 AM	Orioles  @  Angels	Minors
12	W3	Feb 28 Sat	12:30 PM	Braves  @  Royals	Minors
13	W3	Feb 28 Sat	12:45 PM	Brewers  @  Marlins	Majors
14	W3	Feb 28 Sat	3:00 PM	Cubs  @  Dodgers	Majors
15	W4	Mar 7 Sat	8:15 AM	Cubs  @  Mariners	Majors
16	W4	Mar 7 Sat	10:30 AM	Royals  @  Orioles	Majors
17	W4	Mar 7 Sat	12:45 PM	Dodgers  @  Braves	Majors
18	W4	Mar 7 Sat	3:00 PM	Giants  @  Marlins	Majors
19	W5	Mar 14 Sat	8:00 AM	Brewers  @  Braves	Minors
20	W5	Mar 14 Sat	10:15 AM	Marlins  @  Dodgers	Minors
21	W5	Mar 14 Sat	12:30 PM	Orioles  @  Cubs	Minors
22	W5	Mar 14 Sat	2:45 PM	Angels  @  Giants	Minors

GAME	DATE	TIME	MATCHUP		FIELD
23	^{W5} Mar 14 Sat	3:00 PM	Mariners 	@  Royals	Majors
24	^{W6} Mar 21 Sat	8:00 AM	Marlins 	@  Orioles	Minors
25	^{W6} Mar 21 Sat	10:15 AM	Royals 	@  Cubs	Minors
26	^{W6} Mar 21 Sat	12:30 PM	Giants 	@  Brewers	Minors
27	^{W6} Mar 21 Sat	2:45 PM	Mariners 	@  Dodgers	Minors
28	^{W6} Mar 21 Sat	3:00 PM	Angels 	@  Braves	Majors
29	^{W7} Mar 28 Sat	8:15 AM	Dodgers 	@  Royals	Majors
30	^{W7} Mar 28 Sat	10:30 AM	Angels 	@  Brewers	Majors
31	^{W7} Mar 28 Sat	12:45 PM	Orioles 	@  Mariners	Majors
32	^{W7} Mar 28 Sat	3:00 PM	Marlins 	@  Cubs	Majors
33	^{W8} Apr 4 Sat	8:00 AM	Brewers 	@  Cubs	Minors
34	^{W8} Apr 4 Sat	10:15 AM	Giants 	@  Orioles	Minors
35	^{W8} Apr 4 Sat	12:30 PM	Dodgers 	@  Angels	Minors
36	^{W8} Apr 4 Sat	2:45 PM	Royals 	@  Marlins	Minors
37	^{W8} Apr 4 Sat	3:00 PM	Braves 	@  Mariners	Majors
38	^{W9} Apr 11 Sat	8:15 AM	Braves 	@  Marlins	Majors
39	^{W9} Apr 11 Sat	10:30 AM	Cubs 	@  Giants	Majors
40	^{W9} Apr 11 Sat	12:45 PM	Mariners 	@  Angels	Majors
41	^{W9} Apr 11 Sat	3:00 PM	Royals 	@  Brewers	Majors
42	^{W10} Apr 18 Sat	8:00 AM	Royals 	@  Angels	Majors
43	^{W10} Apr 18 Sat	10:00 AM	Braves 	@  Cubs	Minors
44	^{W10} Apr 18 Sat	10:30 AM	Marlins 	@  Mariners	Majors
45	^{W10} Apr 18 Sat	12:45 PM	Dodgers 	@  Giants	Majors
46	^{W10} Apr 18 Sat	3:00 PM	Brewers 	@  Orioles	Majors
47	^{W10} Apr 20 Mon	4:00 PM	Royals 	@  Orioles	Majors

GAME	DATE	TIME	MATCHUP	FIELD
48 ^{W10}	Apr 21 Tue	4:00 PM	Mariners  @  Giants	Majors
49 ^{W10}	Apr 22 Wed	4:00 PM	Marlins  @  Cubs	Majors
50 ^{W10}	Apr 23 Thu	4:00 PM	Braves  @  Angels	Majors
51 ^{W10}	Apr 24 Fri	4:00 PM	Brewers  @  Dodgers	Majors
52 ^{W12}	May 2 Sat	8:15 AM	Cubs  @  Angels	Majors
53 ^{W12}	May 2 Sat	10:30 AM	Braves  @  Orioles	Majors
54 ^{W12}	May 2 Sat	12:45 PM	Giants  @  Royals	Majors
55 ^{W12}	May 2 Sat	3:00 PM	Brewers  @  Dodgers	Majors

Generated: February 10, 2026
Subject to change. Check TeamSnap for updates.



West LA Little League